FUSION SPLICERS A Furukawa Company
Splice-On Connector Termination SystemSplice-On Connector Termination SystemSplice-On Connector Termination System
FITEL’s new connector termination system allows for unsur-
passed performance and fl exibility in the fi eld.
This new “splice-on” connector eliminates the need for fi eld
polishing and signifi cantly improves the quality of the termi-
nation and installation time required.
FITEL’s factory polished ferrules with pre-cleaved fi ber stubs are

900 µm CONSTRUCTION
2 & 3 mm CONSTRUCTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N Description
S709C SOC Fiber Holder for S122C
S707C SOC Fiber Holder for S177A-177A-177 02
S325A S325A Hand-Held High Precision Cleaver
S240A S240A Slitter Snapper
SS-01 SS-01 Splicer Scissors
S211B S211B 3-Hole Fiber Stripper
CRP-01 CRP-01 SOC Crimp Tool
SSCS-PN1 SC / APC Splice-On-Connector, 900 µm
SSCS-PN2 SC / APC Splice-On-Connector, 2 mm
SSCS-PN3 SC / APC Splice-On-Connector, 3 mm
SSCS-P1 SC / UPC Splice-On-Connector, 900 µm
SSCS-P2 SC / UPC Splice-On-Connector, 2 mm
SSCS-P3 SC / UPC Splice-On-Connector, 3 mm
SAPS-388 FC / APC Splice-On-Connector, 900 µm
SAPS-386 FC / APC Splice-On-Connector, 2 mm
SAPS-387 FC / APC Splice-On-Connector, 3 mm
SAPS-358 FC / UPC Splice-On-Connector, 900 µm
SAPS-356 FC / UPC Splice-On-Connector, 2 mm
SAPS-357 FC / UPC Splice-On-Connector, 3 mm
S122C
S177A-02S177A-02
RoHS
RoHS